High School

Central Aroostook Varsity Baseball 2021

Date Day Home/Away Opponent Game Time Bus Leave Time
3/22/21 Monday Pitchers/Catchers
3/29/21 Monday First Practice
4/27/21 Tuesday H Madawaska 4:15
4/29/21 Thursday H (in Houlton) Southern Aroostook 7:00
5/1/21  Saturday A Wooodland - DH 12:00/2:00
5/4/21 Tuesday H Hodgdon 4:00
5/6/21  Thursday A Fort Kent 4:00
5/10/21 Monday H Ashland 4:00
5/12/21 Wednesday A Madawaska 4:00
5/17/21 Monday H Katahdin 4:00
5/19/21 Wednesday A Fort Fairfield 4:30
5/21/21 Friday A Hodgdon 4:00
5/25/21 Tuesday A Ashland 4:00
5/27/21 Thursday A Katahdin 4:00
6/2/21 Wednesday H Fort Fairfield 4:00
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